The following document contains information on Cypress products.
S6E2C4 Series
32-bit Microcontroller
FM4 Family
Fact Sheet (Preliminary)
 Publication Number S6E2C4_NP709-00011     Revision 0.1     Issue Date October 20, 2014
Copyright © 2014 Spansion  All rights reserved. Spansion
®

(Byte)
128K 192K 256K
3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package
S6E2C48H0AGV20000 Plastic・LQFP(0.5mm pitch),
144-pins
(FPT-144P-M08)
S6E2C49H0AGV20000
S6E2C4AH0AGV20000
S6E2C48J0AGV20000 Plastic・LQFP(0.5mm pitch),
176-pins
(FPT-176P-M07)
S6E2C49J0AGV20000
S6E2C4AJ0AGV20000
S6E2C48J0AGB10000 Plastic・BGA(0.8mm pitch),
192-pins
(LBE192)
S6E2C49J0AGB10000
S6E2C4AJ0AGB10000
S6E2C48L0AGL20000 Plastic・LQFP(0.4mm pitch),
216-pins
(FPT-216P-M01)
S6E2C49L0AGL20000
S6E2C4AL0AGL20000